Hantekno Oy Dataman hinnasto, 16.8.2006, alv0%
Halsuantie 2 Hintoihin lisätään rahti 60,-
00420 Helsinki 09-53066570
Hinta alv0%
Programmers Description
Dataman 40Pro PC based universal 40-pin programmer with ISP capabilities and USB 2.0 Connectivity. Complete with Windows® driver software (98/ME/NT/2000/XP/2003/XP 672
Dataman 48Pro PC based universal 48-pin programmer with ISP capabilities and USB 2.0 Connectivity. Complete with Windows® driver software (9x/ME/NT/2000/XP/2003/XP 1182
Dataman 48UXP PC based intelligent, high speed 48-pin Universal Programmer with low voltage support. Complete with free 44-pin universal PLCC Adaptor, Windows® driver s 1352

Max-E 240V EPROM Eraser (Drawer holds up to 12 24-pin EPROMS) 145
Strobe 240V EPROM Eraser gun (Able to erase in-circuit) 298
S4 Modules and Adaptors Description
MOD-28TS 28-pin TSOP Adaptor for S4 supported devices (Universal) 170
MOD-32TS 32-pin TSOP Adaptor for S4 supported devices (Universal) 196
MOD-44PS 44-pin PSOP Adaptor for AMD/Fujitsu 29F200/29F400 230
MOD-AVR AVR Module for S4 (covers AVR Micros in 8, 20 & 40-pin DIL) 213
MOD-PIC17C756 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for PIC17C756 (required PIC Module) 213
MOD-SRL-8SO 8-Pin SOIC Adaptor for Serial EEPROMs 153
PDIL-3228 32-pin PLCC to 28-pin DIL Adaptor (for Emulation lead) 153
PDIL-3232 32-pin PLCC to 32-pin DIL Adaptor (for Emulation lead) 153
PDIL-4440 44-pin PLCC to 40-pin DIL Adaptor (for Emulation lead) 153
PIC-12Cxxx-DIP 8-pin DIP Adaptor for PIC12Cxxx devices (requires PIC Module) 153
PIC-12Cxxx-SOP 8-pin SOIC Adaptor for PIC12Cxxx devices (requires PIC Module) 153
PIC-1744 PLCC Adaptor for PIC17C42 (requires S4 PIC module) 153
PIC-SO18 18-pin SOIC to 18-pin DIL Adaptor (requires PIC Module) 128
PIC-SO28 28-pin SOIC to 28-pin DIL Adaptor (requires PIC Module) 128
PIC-SS20 20-pin SSOP to 18-pin DIL Adaptor (requires PIC Module) 153
PIC-SS28 28-pin SSOP to 28-pin DIL Adaptor (requires PIC Module) 153
PLCC-2020-01 20-pin DIL to 20-pin PLCC Adaptor 116
PLCC-2824-03 24-pin DIL to 28-pin PLCC Adaptor (5,10, 21 & 22 NC) 153
PLCC-2824-04 (DIL24/PLCC28 ZIF PLD-1) Device specific adaptor for PAL/GAL in PLCC28 (24 pin in DIL) 145
PLCC-2824-05 24-pin DIL to 28-pin PLCC Adaptor (5, 8, 11 & 19 NC) 116

DIL48/TSOP48 ZIF 15.4mm Universal adaptor for devices (mainly FLASH EPROM) in WSOP48 476
DIL48/TSOP48 ZIF 18.4mm Universal adaptor for TSOP devices (mainly FLASH EPROM) up to 48-pins 281
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-1 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (standard pinout) 400
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-2 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (Intel 28FxxxF3x) 425
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-3 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (SGS-Thomson (STM) M58LW0xxxx) 374
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-4 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (AM29LV128M) 391
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-5 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (TE28F640P30) 374
DIL48/TSOP56 ZIF 18.4mm Flash-6 Device specific adaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP56 package (M58LW128A) 391
DIL48/TVSOP48 ZIF-CS 170mil Universal adaptor for devices in TVSOP up to 48 pins 374
DIL8/QFN8-1 ZIF-CS Universal adaptor for devices in QFN8/MLP8/MLF8/SON8 package (Winbond serial EEPROM) 391
DIL8/SOIC8-1 ZIF 170mil Universal adaptor for SOIC devices with 8 pins 264
DIL8/SOT23-6 ZIF-CS PIC Device specific adaptor for PICmicro in SOT23-6 package (PIC10Fxxx) 315
DIL8/SSOP8 ZIF 120mil Universal adaptor for SSOP8 devices (e.g. for Microchip 25xx family in MSOP8) 315
DIL48/QFP208 ZIF PLD-1 Device specific adaptor for Altera EPM3xxxA and EPM7xxxA/AE/B in PQFP208 package 553
48, LV, XP and UXP Adaptors Description
GDP-1305-48TSS 48-pin TSSOP Adaptor for Sharp LRS1305 349
GDP-F016-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for Intel FLASH 28F016SA 298
LVT-6408W30-80F 80-pin UBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F6408W18 CSP FLASH 417
LVT-640W18-56U 56-pin UBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F128/320/640W18 (1.8Vcc, I/O) 502
PLCC-2020-01 20-pin DIL to 20-pin PLCC Adaptor 116
PLCC-2824-03 24-pin DIL to 28-pin PLCC Adaptor (5,10, 21 & 22 NC) 153
PLCC-2824-04 (DIL24/PLCC28 ZIF PLD-1) Device specific adaptor for PAL/GAL in PLCC28 (24 pin in DIL) 145
PLCC-2824-05 24-pin DIL to 28-pin PLCC Adaptor (5, 8, 11 & 19 NC) 116
PLCC-2828 28-pin DIL to 28-pin PLCC Adaptor 153
PLCC-3228 28-pin DIL to 32-pin PLCC Adaptor (Universal) 116
PLCC-3232 (DIL32/PLCC32 ZIF) Adaptor for devices in PLCC32 128
PLCC-4440-01 44-pin PLCC Adaptor for 16 bit EPROM (NC=1, 13, 23, 33) 187
PLCC-4440-02 44-pin PLCC Adaptor for 875X processor (NC=1, 12, 23, 34) 187
SDP-1024-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Lattice 1024 187
SDP-1032-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Lattice 1032 230
SDP-11F1-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola 68HC11F1 187
SDP-11K1-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola MC68HC11K1/K4 230
SDP-11L6-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola MC68HC711L6 187
SDP-1329-64F 72-pin CSP Adaptor (8mm x 11mm) for Sharp LRS1329/40/49/56 417
SDP-1331-64F 72-pin CSP Adaptor (8mm x 11mm) for Sharp LRS1331/37/41/42/57/58/6 417
SDP-1800-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera 1800/1810/1830 187
SDP-1826-64F 64-pin FBGA Adaptor for Atmel AT52BR3244/48 and Sharp LRS1826 417
SDP-196J-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Intel 87C196KQ 187
SDP-196K-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Intel 87C196KB 187
SDP-3108-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Xilinx 73108 255
SDP-3108-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx 73108 230
SDP-3204-64F 72-pin CSP Adaptor for Intel RD28F1604/ RD28F3204 417
SDP-320E-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for TI TMS320E25 230
SDP-3224-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for ST STV0680 332
SDP-41DL16-69F 69-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 41DL16xxMCP 417
SDP-42DL32-73F 73-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 41DL32xxMCP 417
SDP-49PDL64-73F 73-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD Am49PDL640AG 417
SDP-5000-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Atmel ATV5000/5100 187
SDP-5128-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM5128 187
SDP-5192-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM5192 230
SDP-6408-64F 64-pin uBGA Adaptor for Intel RD28F3208C3B/T and RD28F6408J3A 417
SDP-6811-52B 52-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola 68HC11A1/E9/E1/E2, 68HC711E9/E20 187
SDP-705B-52 52-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola 68705B5/B16/B32 187
SDP-705X-64Q 64-pin PQFP Adaptor for Motorola 68HC705X32 264
SDP-7064-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Altera EPM7064 255
SDP-7064-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM7064/7096 187
SDP-7064-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM7064/7096 230
SDP-7096-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Altera EPM7096 255
SDP-7128-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Altera EPM7128/E 255
SDP-7128-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM7128/E 230
SDP-7160-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Altera EPM7160/E 255
SDP-7160-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Altera EPM7160/E 230
SDP-7272-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx 7272 187
SDP-7272-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx 7272 230
SDP-7354-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx 7354 187
SDP-7372-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx 7372 187
SDP-7552-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Philips 87C552 187
SDP-7592-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Philips 87C592 187
SDP-908AS-52 52-pin PLCC Adaptor for Motorola 68HC908AS 264
SDP-908AZ-64Q 64-pin QFP Adaptor for Motorola MC68HC908AZ60 264
SDP-95108-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for Xilinx EPLD 255
SDP-95108-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx XC95108 230
SDP-9572-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Xilinx XC9572 230
SDP-96MH-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Intel 87C196MH 230
SDP-A128M-64E 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV640MH/L 417
SDP-A160-48F 48-pin FBGA Adapter for AMD 29LV160 (0.8mm pitch) 349
SDP-A256M-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for AMD AM29LV256MH/L 264
SDP-A320-48F 48-pin uFBGA Adaptor for AMD29DL32X (6 x 12 mm) 417
SDP-A640-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor (0.8mm pitch) for AMD 29DL640D 417
SDP-A642-64E 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV642D 417
SDP-A800-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV800 (0.8mm pitch) 349
SDP-AD816-52Q 52-pin QFP Adaptor for Analog device AduC812/816 264
SDP-AT128-64TQ 64-pin TQFP Adaptor for Atmel ATmega64/128 264
SDP-BL802-56SS 56-pin SSOP Adaptor for AMD 29BL802C/1602C 264
SDP-C374-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Cypress CY7C373/374 230
SDP-C508-64 64-pin QFP Adaptor for Infineon C508-4E 264
SDP-C515-80Q 80-pin QFP Adaptor for Siemens C515/505 264
SDP-C530-52 52-pin PLCC Adaptor for Dallas DS87C530 187
SDP-C752-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for PIC 17C752/6 187
SDP-C923-64TQ 64-pin TQFP Adaptor for PIC16C923/4 264
SDP-D641-52TS/W 52-pin TSOP Adaptor for Mitsubishi M6MGT321S4TP, M6MGT641S8TP 264
SDP-EBGA-001 64-pin EBGA Adaptor (1.0mm pitch) for Intel 28F800/160/320F3/C3 417
SDP-EBGA-002 64-pin Easy EBGA (1.0mm pitch) Adaptor for Intel 28F320/640/128J3A 417
SDP-EBGA-003 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F128J3C 417
SDP-F016-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for Intel FLASH 28F016SV 298
SDP-F1316-64F 72-pin FBGA Adaptor (0.8mm pitch) for Sharp LRS1306/16A 417
SDP-F160-56SS 56-pin SSOP Adaptor for Intel FLASH DT28F016F3 264
SDP-F320-56SS 56-pin SSOP Adaptor for Intel 28F016X 264
SDP-F400-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for Intel 28F200/28F400 298
SDP-H338-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Hitachi H8/338 HD6473388 230
SDP-H532-84 84-pin PLCC Adaptor for Hitachi H8/532 HD6475328 230
SDP-i320-48U 48-pin uBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F320B3/C3 (0.75mm pitch) 349
SDP-i320-48VF 48-pin VFBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F320B3, 28F320C3C, 28F160C3C 417
SDP-i640-48VF 48-pin VFBGA Adaptor for Intel GE28F640C3 417
SDP-M120-68 68-pin PLCC MACH 120/220 (replaces PLCC6828-01) 187
SDP-M130-84 84-pin PLCC MACH 130/230/435 (replaces PLCC8424-01) 230
SDP-M131-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for AMD MACH131/231 264
SDP-M157-52TS/W 52-pin TSOP Adaptor for Mitsubishi M5M29KE-157MT 349
SDP-MF00-783A 100-pin QFP Adapter for Fujitsu MB91F109 587
SDP-PIC-20SS/200 20-pin SSOP Adaptor for Microchip PIC Mcu (200 mil/0.65 mm) 187
SDP-S064J-56F 56-pin FBGA Adapter for Spansion S71PL032J/064J 417
SDP-SST800-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor for SST39VF800/160 417
SDP-ST064-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for ST 58LW064A 264
SDP-ST320-48U 48-pin UBGA (0.75mm pitch) Adaptor for ST28W320CT 417
SDP-UNIV-16/TS 16-pin TSOP Adaptor for 8/16-pin (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-16SO (DIL16/SOIC16 ZIF 150mil) Adaptor for SOIC devices up to 16-pins 128
SDP-UNIV-16SO/170 16-pin SOIC Adaptor (173 mil body, 1.27 pitch) (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-20SO 20-pin SOIC Adaptor (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-20SO/200 20-pin SOIC Adaptor for 207mil devices (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-24SS/150 24-pin SSOP Adaptor (150 mil, 0.635mm pitch) (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-28SO/300 28-pin SOIC Adaptor for 0.300" devices (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-28SS/200 Universal Adaptor for 28-pin SSOP devices (200 mil body, 0.65mm pitch) 187
SDP-UNIV-28TS 28-pin TSOP Adaptor for 8mm X 14mm devices (Universal) 230
SDP-UNIV-28TSS/170 28-pin TSSOP (173 mil) universal Adaptor pitch 0.65mm 255
SDP-UNIV-32TQ 32-pin TQFP Adaptor (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-32TS (DIL32/TSOP32 ZIF 18.4mmAdaptor for Flash EPROMs in TSOP32 package 221
SDP-UNIV-32TS/W 32-pin TSOP Adaptor for 8mm X 14mm devices (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-40TS 40-pin TSOP Adaptor (Universal) 255
SDP-UNIV-40TS/W 40-pin TSOP Adaptor for 10mm X 14mm devices (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-40TSS 40-pin TSSOP universal Adaptor for 40-pin TSSOP flash memory 255
SDP-UNIV-42SD 42-pin Shrink DIP Adaptor (Universal) 255
SDP-UNIV-44 (DIL44/PLCC44 ZIF) Universal adaptor for devices in PLCC44 128
SDP-UNIV-44C 44-pin PLCC Clamshell Adaptor (Universal) 187
SDP-UNIV-44PSO 44-pin PSOP Adaptor (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-44Q 44-pin QFP Adaptor (Universal) 255
SDP-UNIV-44TQ 44-pin Thin QFP Adaptor (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-44TS 44-pin TSOP Adaptor (Universal) 255
SDP-UNIV-48SS/300 48-pin SSOP Adaptor for 300 mil devices (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-48TS 48-pin TSOP Adaptor (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-48TS/W 48-pin TSOP Adaptor for 12mm X 14mm devices (Universal) 264
SDP-UNIV-48TSS 48-pin TSSOP (10mm x 14mm) with 0.4mm pitch universal Adaptor for FLASH memory 264
848 Adaptors Description
GDP-1305-48TSS 48-pin TSSOP Adaptor for Sharp LRS1305 349
GDP-130X-48TSS 48-pin TSSOP Adaptor for Sharp LRS1305 264
GDP-1611-48TS 48-pin TSOP Adaptor for Macronix MX29L1611 264
GDP-DIP-001 DIP Adaptor for Motorola HC705P6/A/P9 & Atmel AT90S44xx/AT90S85xx 170
GDP-DIP-002 DIP Adaptor for Altera EPC1/2 and Atmel 17Cxxx, 17LVxxx PROM 170
GDP-DIP-003 DIP Adaptor for PIC 16C64/5A/5B/7, 16C74A, 16C77/774, 17LVxxx PROM 170
GDP-F016-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for Intel FLASH 28F016SA 298
GDP-F320-56SS 56-pin SSOP Adaptor for Intel 28F320/640/128J5/J3 264
GDP-F640-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for Intel 28F320/640J5/J3 264
GDP-PLCC-4401C 44-pin PLCC to DIP Adaptor for Motorola 68HC705C8/A 128
GDP-PLCC-4402 44-pin PLCC Adaptor for PIC devices 128
GDP-SOIC-1601 16-pin SOIC Adaptor for PIC12F629/675 187
GDP-SOIC-1602 16-pin SOIC Adaptor for ST M25P10/20/40 187
GDP-ST064-48TS 48-pin TSOP Adaptor for STM29KW016/032/064 264
GDP-TQFP-4401 44-pinTQFP to DIP Adaptor for Motorola 68HC705C8/A44 298
GDP-TSOP-2801 28-pin TSOP (8x14mm) Adaptor for ATMEL45DB161/081 264
LVT-6408W30-80F 80-pin UBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F6408W18 CSP FLASH 417
LVT-640W18-56U 56-pin UBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F128/320/640W18 (1.8Vcc, I/O) 502
PLCC-2020-01 20-pin DIL to 20-pin PLCC Adaptor 116
PLCC-3228 28-pin DIL to 32-pin PLCC Adaptor (Universal) 116

SDP-3204-64F 72-pin CSP Adaptor for Intel RD28F1604/ RD28F3204 417
SDP-3224-100Q 100-pin QFP Adaptor for ST STV0680 332
SDP-41DL16-69F 69-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 41DL16xxMCP 417
SDP-42DL32-73F 73-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 41DL32xxMCP 417
SDP-49PDL64-73F 73-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD Am49PDL640AG 417
SDP-6408-64F 64-pin uBGA Adaptor for Intel RD28F3208C3B/T and RD28F6408J3A 417
SDP-A128M-64E 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV640MH/L 417
SDP-A160-48F 48-pin FBGA Adapter for AMD 29LV160 (0.8mm pitch) 349
SDP-A256M-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for AMD AM29LV256MH/L 264
SDP-A320-48F 48-pin uFBGA Adaptor for AMD29DL32X (6 x 12 mm) 417
SDP-A640-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor (0.8mm pitch) for AMD 29DL640D 417
SDP-A642-64E 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV642D 417
SDP-A800-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor for AMD 29LV800 (0.8mm pitch) 349
SDP-AT128-64TQ 64-pin TQFP Adaptor for Atmel ATmega64/128 264
SDP-C508-64 64-pin QFP Adaptor for Infineon C508-4E 264
SDP-C923-68 68-pin PLCC Adaptor for Microchip PIC 16C923/924 187
SDP-D641-52TS/W 52-pin TSOP Adaptor for Mitsubishi M6MGT321S4TP, M6MGT641S8TP 264
SDP-EBGA-001 64-pin EBGA Adaptor (1.0mm pitch) for Intel 28F800/160/320F3/C3 417
SDP-EBGA-002 64-pin Easy EBGA (1.0mm pitch) Adaptor for Intel 28F320/640/128J3A 417
SDP-EBGA-003 64-pin EBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F128J3C 417
SDP-F1316-64F 72-pin FBGA Adaptor (0.8mm pitch) for Sharp LRS1306/16A 417
SDP-F320-56SS 56-pin SSOP Adaptor for Intel 28F016X 264
SDP-i320-48U 48-pin uBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F320B3/C3 (0.75mm pitch) 349
SDP-i320-48VF 48-pin VFBGA Adaptor for Intel 28F320B3, 28F320C3C, 28F160C3C 417
SDP-i640-48VF 48-pin VFBGA Adaptor for Intel GE28F640C3 417
SDP-M157-52TS/W 52-pin TSOP Adaptor for Mitsubishi M5M29KE-157MT 349
SDP-MF00-783A 100-pin QFP Adapter for Fujitsu MB91F109 587
SDP-SDA555-52SD 52-pin TSOP Adaptor for Micronas SDA555XFL 230
SDP-SST800-48F 48-pin FBGA Adaptor for SST39VF800/160 417
SDP-ST064-56TS 56-pin TSOP Adaptor for ST 58LW064A 264
SDP-ST320-48U 48-pin UBGA (0.75mm pitch) Adaptor for ST28W320CT 417
SDP-UNIV-20SO 20-pin SOIC Adaptor (Universal) 187